

Nebraska Harvest Center Inc.

295 Rd D1
Richland, NE 68601 US

Quote: 05-28082
Date: 1/30/2024

PO:
CustId:

Phone: (402) 643-4050 Fax:
Email:
Web site: www.nebharv.com

Cust Email:
Phone: (308) 773-2511
Salesperson: BBrabec
User: SLenser

Bill To:

Ship To:

Engine hours 2027
Seperator hours 1333

Opened: 1/30/2024
Work Order No: 05-
Pickup Date:
Unit No: 4140
Unit Serial: C7800482
Unit Desc: LEXION 740 620 - Corn
Unit Meter: 2,027.0 Hours

Responsible Tech: NMeier
My Ref: 740 C7800482
Delivery Date:
Unit Make: Claas
Unit Model: 740
Unit Tag: NU19-50

Inspection quote

Item	Type	Description	Qty	Tax	Price	Discount	Net Price
LH Door							
		LH Door lower plastic has hole in it and is cracked					
	SL	Recondition of Used Equipment - Shop					\$155.00
18006403	PA	MUD GUARD	1.0000		\$337.50		\$337.50
2171920	PA	SCREW	8.0000		\$6.20		\$49.60
2343760	PA	WASHER	8.0000		\$4.20		\$33.60
Segment Total:							\$575.70
Panel							
		Panel below windshield is missing					
	SL	Recondition of Used Equipment - Shop					\$155.00
1144730	PA	STICKER	1.0000		\$78.89		\$78.89
5063570	PA	FRONT PANEL	1.0000		\$430.67		\$430.67
2171920	PA	SCREW	12.0000		\$6.20		\$74.40
Segment Total:							\$738.96
Unload Auger							
		Unload Auger tube is bent,					
	SL	Recondition of Used Equipment - Shop					\$620.00
23503272	PA	OUTLET PIPE	1.0000		\$2,825.01		\$2,825.01
26445280	PA	OUTLET SPOUT	1.0000		\$295.54		\$295.54
Segment Total:							\$3,740.55
Rear Ladder							
		Rear Ladder is bent and kinked					
	SL	Recondition of Used Equipment - Shop					\$0.00
7836061	PA	LADDER	1.0000		\$291.83		\$291.83

Nebraska Harvest Center Inc.

295 Rd D1
Richland, NE 68601 US

Quote: 05-28082
Date: 1/30/2024

PO:
CustId:

Phone: (402) 643-4050 Fax:
Email:
Web site: www.nebharv.com

Cust Email:
Phone: (308) 773-2511
Salesperson: BBrabec
User: SLenser

Bill To:

Ship To:

--	--

				Segment Total:	\$291.83
APS Caps					
		APS Caps need to be flipped			
	SL	Recondition of Used Equipment - Shop			\$465.00
				Segment Total:	\$465.00
Threshing Drum					
		Threshing Drum the rasp bars are worn below 50%			
	SL	Recondition of Used Equipment - Shop			\$1,550.00
5088480	PA	BEATER BARS SET	4.0000	\$517.65	\$2,070.60
5088490	PA	BEATER BARS SET	4.0000	\$517.65	\$2,070.60
2334560	PA	HEXAGONAL BOLT	46.0000	\$1.78	\$81.88
2393951	PA	CONTACT WASHER	46.0000	\$1.96	\$90.16
				Segment Total:	\$5,863.24
FH Lath					
		FH Lath one is broken			
	SL	Recondition of Used Equipment - Shop			\$155.00
5180420	PA	CLA - WOOD LATH	1.0000	\$29.94	\$29.94
				Segment Total:	\$184.94
Prep Pan					
		Prep Pan door seal is broken			
	SL	Recondition of Used Equipment - Shop			\$155.00
7361050	PA	GASKET	1.0000	\$58.76	\$58.76
7361131	PA	CLAMP RAIL LEFT	1.0000	\$24.76	\$24.76
2379501	PA	RIVET	12.0000	\$1.31	\$15.72
				Segment Total:	\$254.24
Chopper Flap					
		Chopper Transition door repair hole.			
	SL	Recondition of Used Equipment - Shop			\$310.00
				Segment Total:	\$310.00
Stationa Knives					
		Stationary Knives are broken			
	SL	Recondition of Used Equipment - Shop			\$155.00
18157122	PA	CLA - PIN	1.0000	\$14.40	\$14.40
2377941	PA	CLA - SPRING PIN	1.0000	\$0.18	\$0.18

Nebraska Harvest Center Inc.

295 Rd D1
Richland, NE 68601 US

Quote: 05-28082
Date: 1/30/2024

PO:
CustId:

Phone: (402) 643-4050 Fax:
Email:
Web site: www.nebharv.com

Cust Email:
Phone: (308) 773-2511
Salesperson: BBrabec
User: SLenser

Bill To:

Ship To:

5036930	PA	CLA - COMPRESS.SPRING	1.0000	\$3.49	\$3.49
6331090	PA	CLA - BALL KNOB	1.0000	\$6.88	\$6.88
0600300	PA	COUNTER KNIFE	15.0000	\$8.53	\$127.95
Segment Total:					\$307.90
Tail Board					
Tail Board is damaged and bent up					
	SL	Recondition of Used Equipment - Shop			\$155.00
18159073	PA	COVERING	1.0000	\$1,009.66	\$1,009.66
Segment Total:					\$1,164.66
Clean Elevator					
Clean Elevator auger below 50%					
	SL	Recondition of Used Equipment - Shop			\$620.00
7492341	PA	GRAIN AUGER	1.0000	\$1,599.62	\$1,599.62
Segment Total:					\$2,219.62
LH Mud					
LH Mud panel is missing					
	SL	Recondition of Used Equipment - Shop			\$0.00
18027794	PA	SLIDING GUARD WD	1.0000	\$1,411.78	\$1,411.78
1365050	PA	SEALING PROFILE	1.0000	\$143.22	\$143.22
5171771	PA	LOCK TRUNNION	1.0000	\$17.78	\$17.78
6012430	PA	SUPPORTING WASHER	1.0000	\$3.33	\$3.33
Segment Total:					\$1,576.11

Labor:	\$4,495.00
Parts:	\$13,197.75

Totals		Sub Total:	\$17,692.75
		Total Tax:	\$0.00
		Invoice Total:	\$17,692.75